APPENDIX 2

ALL DEATHS OF INDIVIDUALS WHILST DETAINED
UNDER THE MENTAL HEALTH ACT

N
8
S

8
<

2003

331

g

2
5

2005

337

N
8
8

2007

325

2009

[ 2010 |

GENDER

Female

217
189

2g

193
138

Bk

191
146

181

174
120

ETHNICITY.

Male
White
Black
Asian
Mixed
Chinese
Other

NIK

217

=l

=28

193

10

N

191

=
~58

sEE 5§ 8

&
&

191
168

Ery

174

ae
B
NE

BT

Female
White
Black
Asian
Mixed
Chinese
Other

woronaSBlaocon

BElo~ron

roocownRBwmoow
N8

henvnnoBENNvoo
R&

groorw

3

wnoowal Blankn

worrwBRooosw
23

I

Bl w

@nen g

Natural Causes.

Bvmoomal

I

I

N

2
8

Boronvrol

"

Bococawllverranl
3 &

N
t4

R
2

3
<

GENDER
Male.

150
119

137

2%

126
100

.
25

Female
AGE GROUP (10-yr)
Male

8

voBEEResncohlocnlERNEoo

crog8tsorrriio

sosBRReobEvwoblwow

el

FoR88EH O~

rom@BhRasrcoBron8R8RE N0

R
moaNBRBonwo

roaRBEEErNvoRooaRRBRENNOR

Y=t
58

658

RR

@

88

Chinese
Other

Gosoccwnil

~socomwl

hroorwbBnaro
&R

vroomwBElNnoomaBh

hroonkBElNooor s
85

svoowoBBlacouwenEE

roooraBoroon

vooconwERrrrrva B R
88

hrvoomna@Blankra~E

~8

orocornEoconnal

ororwn@BRumonseBE

Other - Accidental
GENDER
Male.

Female

Other - Cause unknown

GENDER
Male

Female

Average Population (England Only)
Male population
Female populatuion




	App 2 - Mental Health data

